
Doug May
1st

Thurs Mar 12
7:00  Ice 2

Thurs Mar 19 T. Szajewski Thurs Mar 19
7:00  Ice 6 8th 7:00 Ice 4
Loser to 3 Brendan Honkey Loser to 

4th
Thurs Mar 12

7:00  Ice 3
Tue Mar 24 Jared Litke Tue Mar 24

5th
Carl Bangert

7:00  Ice 2 3rd 7:00  Ice 5
Thurs Mar 12

  9:00  Ice 2nd 
Thurs Mar 19 Rob Lidster Thurs Mar 19

7:00  Ice 5 6th 7:00 Ice 3
Loser to 4 Stan Pleskach Loser to  

2nd
Thurs Mar 12
   9:00 Ice 1st
Dean Linke

7th
3 1

Tue Mar 24 Tue Mar 24
    7:00 Ice 1 7:00  Ice 4

4 2

Thursday Men's A Side Playoff


